For more product information and to see our complete line of Fluke Networks Solutions, visit us at www.flukenetworks.comFluke Networks Support: 1-800-877-2361 x 1 or email info@flukenetworks.com
OneTouch AT Network Assistant
Configuration Guide
This OneTouchTM configuration guide will help you
determine which OneTouch tester, or combination
of testers will best meet the needs of you and
your team.
Step 1: Individual OneTouch AT Network Testers

troubleshooting intermittent problems, identifying potential network, service or application vulnerabilities, and identifying
performance bottlenecks. The Cloud Service can also be used for remote control  of the OneTouch for packet captures or
updating a remote unit.
• Repairs and loaner equipment - If your OneTouch should fail, we’ll deliver a loaner unit via next business day delivery to keep
you up and running. We’ll repair your OneTouch and replace defective or faulty accessories at no charge, with first on bench
priority, and return it to you - all shipping paid by Fluke Networks
• Software upgrades - You’ll receive all software upgrades free
• Access to live 24 x 7 technical support - Gold Support includes direct, immediate telephone access to our world-class Technical
Assistance Center (TAC), direct access only available to Gold Members.
• Accessory Replacement - The normal warranty on accessories is 90 days, but parts and accessories including the OneTouch
battery will be replaced free of charge with Gold Support once qualified as defective by our technical assistance center.
• OneTouch Gold Support Members Online Training - Gold Support Members have access to exclusive on-line training modules.
• Member Only promotions - Your membership qualifies you for Members Only promotions and programs.
CATEGORY MODEL DESCRIPTION
Gold Support
GLD-1TG21500 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 1500
GLD3-1TG21500 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 1500
GLD-1TG21500W 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 1500W
GLD3-1TG21500W 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 1500W
GLD-1TG23000 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 3000
GLD3-1TG23000 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 3000
GLD-1TG23000MOD 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 3000 Module
GLD3-1TG23000MOD 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT G2 3000 Module
GLD-1T10G1000 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT 10G 1000
GLD3-1T10G1000 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT 10G 1000
GLD-1T10G1000MOD 1 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT 10G 1000 Module
GLD3-1T10G1000MOD 3 Year Gold Support For OneTouch AT 10G 1000 Module
Gold Bundles
1TG2-1500/GLD OneTouch AT G2 1500 And 1 Year Gold Support
1TG2-1500W/GLD OneTouch AT G2 1500W And 1 Year Gold Support
1TG2-3000/GLD OneTouch AT G2 3000 And 1 Year Gold Support